
Coaches:

Alessio De Michele Owego Apalachin
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
0-1 L

@
Susquehanna
Valley

11:00
AM

1:00
PM Sabers Stadium Departure Time:

9:20 AM L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
7-1 W

@ Johnson
City

11:00
AM

1:00
PM JC Wildcat Stadium Departure Time:

9:30 AM NL

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
1-3 L

@ Chenango
Valley

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

CV - Multi-Purpose
Field

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Sep 16, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
1-6 L

@ Seton
Catholic
Central

1:00
PM

3:00
PM

John G. Dowd Field,
SCCHS

Departure Time:
11:30 AM L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
0-2 L

@ Chenango
Forks

7:00
PM

High School -
Stadium

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
2-1 W

@ Oneonta 7:00
PM

Oneonta High
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
3-0 W @ Waverly 5:00

PM
7:30
PM

Veteran's Memorial
Stadium, Waverly

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Scrimmage @ Elmira 7:00
PM EHS Turf Departure Time:

5:15 PM NL

Oct 26, 2023 Thu

Post-Season
(Section 4
Tournament) 
7-3 W

@ Maine-
Endwell

6:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

4:15 PM NL

Nov 1, 2023 Wed
Post-Season (Sub
Regional) 
1-4 L

@ Byram
Hills

5:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

10:30 AM NL

Date: 2024-04-23


	Owego Apalachin (B) V Soccer Coaches: Alessio De Michele
	Coaches:
	(B) V Soccer


